
36218 m²

32359 m²

25037 m²

10822 m²

9424 m²

11081 m²

10037 m²

8761 m²

7933 m²

7907 m²

7684 m²

7242 m²

6955 m²

6823 m²

6347 m²

6389 m²

6337 m²

6081 m²
5886 m²

5779 m²

5155 m²

4803 m²

4291 m²

4007 m²

3126 m²

3206 m²

3180 m²

2712 m²

2535 m²

1759 m²

338 m²

112 m²

Gewerbegebiete

Quelle: 
Auszug aus den Geobasisdaten der Niedersächsischen 
Vermessungs- und Katasterverwaltung.
© 2018

Landkreis Lüchow-Dannenberg
GIS-Büro

Legende
Freie Gewerbeflächen
reservierte/vergebene
Gewerbeflächen

Stand:  September 2018

0 40 80 120 160 200

Meter

Maßstab 1:5.000

Dickstätte in 
Lüchow (Wendland)


